JL M IVIN

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 10

Total No. of Candidates: 70

Candidate No.

CAN335933517

CAN124931294

CAN118433544

CAN227738690

CAN230637690

CAN755136442

CAN433036461

CAN590932906

CAN9230940

CAN82551615

CAN187833386

CAN174135468

CAN132122515

CAN207121325

CAN242921039

CAN757031856

CAN849631516

CAN389122594

CANG612923034

CAN587634690

CAN5171899

Student Name

ALEXANDRA BRIANNE
BENDICION GOCHIAN

PRANAV MILIND SAWANT

ANUVA BHAGIRATH

JUSTRENE HARTONO

FELIX RYAN JATIMORA
ANG XING YI

VYOMM KHANNA

ARADHYA GOEL

CHAN, KEI HANG DEREK HAO

JOHN DAVID F. MAGNAYE

LIM MING WEN

RYOTA LESMANA

TEJAS KULKARNI

ARYA SARANATHAN

ELLIOT XANDER S. ALBANO

SRIRAM JASHASWI TARASIA

ADITHYA KISHOR

PHONE MAUNG MAUNG HAN

DANIEL CHEUNG

JOHN FLORENCE A. DIZON

WALSH NICO ADRIAN L.
LETRAN

Student School
Saint Jude Catholic School

Army Public School Pune
Delhi Public School R.k.puram

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

Acs Jakarta
Smijk Katholik Petaling Jaya
Strawberry Fields High School

Amity International School,
Noida

Saint Jude Catholic School

Philippine Science High
School - Main Campus

Smijk Katholik
Petra 1 Senior High School

Smt. Sulochanadevi Singhania
School

Oberoi International School

Mgc New Life Christian
Academy

Dav Public School
Chandrasekharpur

Loyola School

Behs (2) Kamayut
Renaissance College

Philippine Science High
School - Main Campus

Saint Jude Catholic School

Region
Philippines

India

India
Indonesia

Indonesia
Malaysia

India
India
Philippines
Philippines

Malaysia

Indonesia
India
India

Philippines

India

India
Myanmar

Hong Kong
(China)

Philippines

Philippines

Ranking

1

14

14

16

17

18

19

19

19

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



Candidate No.

CANG605620149

CAN880740144

CANB869536525

CAN493311926
CAN104519280
CAN361935363
CAN562137592
CANG650220903

CAN298834141

CAN735730948

CAN417936217

CAN54586852

CAN422121076

CAN273539246

CAN858231691

CAN823220360

CAN364637310

CAN474021104

CAN944421283

CAN219419233

CAN305437618

CAN734539459

CAN223719341

CAN962832271

CAN189021654

CAN418739129

CANG655712575

CAN551519516

Student Name

BERT JACOB A. TROPICALES

SA'DULLAYEVA MADINA

VISHNU SWARUP KADABA

ADAM TEJASUKMANA
DAVID MATTHEW V. DOLAR
ETHAN JARED R. CHAN
EVELYN JANE SUTJIADI
MATTHEW TJONDRO

OLIVER BAO

ARIN CHHABRA

HANS DOMINIC H GAMBOA

KATHLEEN GABRIELLE C.
PENULLAR

KYLE AIDAN CHUA

MUHAMMAD OKTO HUZAINY

RACHATA SAENGSAWANG

SEAN KENDRICK N. YEO

SOON YI LIANG

ANDRE GERARD AW

CINDY AUSTIN

DOMINIQUE JOY TANSINSIN
RUSTIA

KRISHAAN BHASIN

LIU YIXUAN

LORENZO K. GARCIA

ZOE ANGELI GO UY
RAYHAN DIVO TANUDJAJA

SATRIA EDAFAUSTA
TIIAMAN

RALFIE NAFIRASH PARSHA
WIBOWO

AMBROSE JAMES G
TORREON

Student School

Philippine Science High
School- Main Campus

Presidential School In Khiva

National Public School
Yeshwanthpur

Smait Al Irsyad Karawang
Paref Westbridge School
British School Manila

Sis Kelapa Gading
Primeone School Medan
Melbourne High School

Modern Vidya Niketan Sr. Sec.
School

Mgc New Life Christian
Academy

Philippine Science High
School- Main Campus

Mgc New Life Christian
Academy

Sma Al Kautsar Bandar
Lampung

Mahasarakham University
Demonstration School
(secondary)

Pace Academy

Chung Ling Private High School

Mgc New Life Christian
Academy

Primeone School Medan

St. Theresa's College, Quezon
City

Oberoi International School
Dipont Kcs Chengdu

Philippine Science High School
Western Visayas Campus

Grace Christian College

Acs Jakarta

Dyatmika

Acs Jakarta

Philippine Science High School-
caraga Region Campus

Region
Philippines
Uzbekistan
India

Indonesia
Philippines
Philippines
Indonesia
Indonesia

Australia

India

Philippines

Philippines

Philippines

Indonesia

Thailand
Philippines
Malaysia
Philippines
Indonesia
Philippines

India

China
Philippines

Philippines

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Philippines

Ranking
22
23
23

25
25
25
28
28

28

31

31

31

31

35

36
36
36
39
39
39

39

39
39

39

46

46

48

49

Medal

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN707940174

CAN207939161

CAN861330953

CAN904422087

CAN809922432
CANG627335170

CAN883731638

CANG696338314

CAN708821721

CAN390537598

CAN925523541

CAN615338031

CAN353336333

CAN73361357

CAN368332270

CAN176034216

CAN449340314

CAN128324777

CAN986934886

CAN578140184

CAN420740234

Student Name

ARTHUR RAMPAZIO
SIQUEIRA

GUNAWAN PB ALLEGRA

KAJANIKANTH
BHAVEENTHAN

RADHIYYA RADISYATAMA
HARIMURTI

EVAN VALERIO THAM
PRISHA AGRAWAL

HAYDEN MA
Y1 JOU WU

AYAAN WAQAR
NATHANAEL KEVIN SITEPU

ADITHYA
THEWARATHANTHRI

NABILA FACHRUNNISA
HIDAYAT

FARRAS HAZIM RAKHMADI
JOHN BENEDICT M. SANICO
PRAAGYA AGRAWAL

WAN YULIN

LUIZ HENRIQUE NOGUEIRA
DE SOUZA

WEI, ZHI HENG
KENZO EUGENIO TJANDRA

GUILHERME ANTONIO DA
SILVA SANTOS

GUILHERME GRUZMAN

Student School
Scholarship
Binus School Serpong

Hindu College, Colombo

Binus School Simprug

Acs Jakarta
Woodstock School
Melbourne High School

Singapore School Pantai Indah
Kapuk

Aitchison College

Singapore Intercultural School

The British School In Colombo

Sma Al Hikmah Surabaya

Sma Thursina libs

Santa Rosa Science And
Technology High School

Nps International School

Zhengzhou No.7 Senior High
School

Public School

Yuet Wah College
Tunas Muda School

Colégio Estadual Dom Jo&o
Muniz

Private School

Region
Brazil
Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Indonesia
India

Australia
Indonesia

Pakistan

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Indonesia
Indonesia
Philippines
Singapore

China

Brazil

Macau S.AR.

Indonesia

Brazil

Brazil

Ranking
50
50

50

50

54
54

56
56

58

58

60

60
62
62
62

62

66

67

68
69

69

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



